
$193,800 - N/A, LEESBURG
MLS® #OM687285

$193,800
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,629 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

LEESBURG OAK CREST, LEESBURG, FL

Handyman Special!  With a little TLC, this 3
bd/2ba can be the home of your dreams!  You
are limited only by your imagination on this
one.  The living room is approx 18 x 22 and
has a beautiful Tray ceiling. The rooms are
huge with an open floor plan that allows you to
be in he center of everything as you plan your
family meals. It comes with over a half acre lot
and the convenience of all the amenities of
Leesburg at your fingertips at a great price. 
Hurry, this one won't last.

Built in 1952

Essential Information

MLS® # OM687285

Price $193,800

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,629

Acres 0.59

Year Built 1952

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address N/A

Area Leesburg

Subdivision LEESBURG OAK CREST



City LEESBURG

County Lake

State FL

Zip Code 34748

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fans(s), Tray Ceiling(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Other

Roof Shingle

Foundation Crawlspace, Slab

Additional Information

Days on Market 198

Zoning R-2

RE / Bank Owned Yes

Listing Information Courtesy of Vaught Realty
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